Argyle 1 Light Pendant with LED Bulb Weathered Zinc

49747WZCL18

Certifications/Qualifications
Energy Star
Title 20 Compliant

Dimensions

Base Backplate
Chain/Stem Length
Weight

Height

Overall Height
Width

Light Source
Dimmable

Lamp Included

Lamp Type

Light Source

Max or Nominal Watt

# of Bulbs/LED Modules
Socket Type

Socket Wire

Mounting/Installation
Interior/Exterior
Location Rating
Mounting Weight

Photometrics
Color Rendering Index
Kelvin Temperature

Housing
Diffuser Description
Primary Material

Product/Ordering Information
SKU

Finish

Style

upPC

Finish Options

' Weathered Zinc

Kichler.com

Yes
Yes
www.kichler.com/warranty

5.00 DIA
72"

11.70 LBS
16.75"
91.00"
9.50"

Yes
Included
A19
LED
10W

1
Medium
105"

Exterior
Damp
4.80 LBS

92
3000K

Clear Seeded
ALUMINUM

49747WZCL18
Weathered Zinc
Lodge / Country
783927562843

KICHLER.

49743WZC

49745WZC

49747WZC

49746WZC

49743WZCL18


https://www.kichler.com/customer-care/warranty-information/tape-lighting-warranty/

